Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:08 am
6:10 am

6:40 am

6:52 am
7:04 am
7:08 am
7:12 am
7:16 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:37 am

7:44 am
7:44 am
7:46 am
7:52 am
7:56 am

8:05 am

8:11 am

8:14 am

Artist

john coltrane quartet

henry kaiser

hart valley drifters (1962, first jerry

garcia recordings)
arthur blythe

merline johnson

oren bloedow and jennifer charles

dj spooky w/ zing zhu
christopher ellis

sharon jones & the dap-kings
sharon jones & the dap-kings

tom waits

gorillaz

buffalo springfield
valerie june

the feelies

hope sandoval and the warm
intentions
living colour

living colour

living colour

Song Title

“alabama”

“dark star/the other one”

“sittin’ on top of the world”

“lenox avenue breakdown”
“love shows weakness (take 4)”
“larosa”

“the secret song”

“roller coaster”

“100 days, 100 nights”

“humble me”

“lie to me”

“we are happy landfill”
“for what it's worth”
l(heyll

“slipping (into something)

“let me get there”

“new jack theme”

“desperate people”

Mtyp e ”

Album

coltrane live at birdland

those who know history are
doomed to repeat it

folk time

breakdown

the yas yas girl

la mar enfortuna
the secret song

set up shop, vol 2
100 days, 100 nights
100 days, 100 nights

Orphans,Brawlers, Bawlers, and
Bastards

d-sides
retrospective
b-side 7"

the good earth

until the hunter (new)

5.29.91, leeds university

5.29.91, leeds university

5.29.91, leeds university

Label

impulse!

sst

ato records

columbia

tzadik
thirsty ear

daptone

daptone
Anti

atco

coyote

tendril tales

isitlive oris it

memorex?

isitlive oris it

memorex?

isitlive oris it

memorex?

Year

1963
1988

2016

1979

2001
2009

2007

2007
2006

1969

1986
2016



Time

8:20 am

8:37 am
8:43 am
8:48 am

8:57 am

Artist

bootstrappers

dawn penn & bounty Kkiller
joe strummer and the mescaleros
bob dylan

circles

Song Title Album

“media dub” bootstrappers

“no no no (world a respect)”
“yalla yalla”

“i don't believe you (she acts like we 5.27.66, royal albert hall
never have met) + rant”

“track ii” structures

Label

new alliance
records

sony

bureau b

Year

1989

2016

2016



