

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, November 21, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:08 am	john coltrane quartet	"alabama"	<i>coltrane live at birdland</i>	impulse!	1963
6:10 am	henry kaiser	"dark star/the other one"	<i>those who know history are doomed to repeat it</i>	sst	1988
6:40 am	hart valley drifters (1962, first jerry garcia recordings)	"sittin' on top of the world"	<i>folk time</i>	ato records	2016
6:52 am	arthur blythe	"lenox avenue breakdown"	<i>breakdown</i>	columbia	1979
7:04 am	merline johnson	"love shows weakness (take 4)"	<i>the yas yas girl</i>		
7:08 am	oren bloedow and jennifer charles	"la rosa"	<i>la mar enfortuna</i>	tzadik	2001
7:12 am	dj spooky w/ zing zhu	"the secret song"	<i>the secret song</i>	thirsty ear	2009
7:16 am	christopher ellis	"roller coaster"	<i>set up shop, vol 2</i>		
7:23 am	sharon jones & the dap-kings	"100 days, 100 nights"	<i>100 days, 100 nights</i>	daptone	2007
7:27 am	sharon jones & the dap-kings	"humble me"	<i>100 days, 100 nights</i>	daptone	2007
7:37 am	tom waits	"lie to me"	<i>Orphans, Brawlers, Bawlers, and Bastards</i>	Anti	2006
7:44 am	gorillaz	"we are happy landfill"	<i>d-sides</i>		
7:44 am	buffalo springfield	"for what it's worth"	<i>retrospective</i>	atco	1969
7:46 am	valerie june	"hey"	<i>b-side 7"</i>		
7:52 am	the feelies	"slipping (into something)"	<i>the good earth</i>	coyote	1986
7:56 am	hope sandoval and the warm intentions	"let me get there"	<i>until the hunter (new)</i>	tendril tales	2016
8:05 am	living colour	"new jack theme"	<i>5.29.91, leeds university</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:11 am	living colour	"desperate people"	<i>5.29.91, leeds university</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:14 am	living colour	"type"	<i>5.29.91, leeds university</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

<b>Time</b>	<b>Artist</b>	<b>Song Title</b>	<b>Album</b>	<b>Label</b>	<b>Year</b>
8:20 am	bootstrappers	“media dub”	<i>bootstrappers</i>	new alliance records	1989
8:37 am	dawn penn & bounty killer	“no no no (world a respect)”			
8:43 am	joe strummer and the mescaleros	“yalla yalla”			
8:48 am	bob dylan	“i don't believe you (she acts like we 5.27.66, royal albert hall never have met) + rant”		sony	2016
8:57 am	circles	“track ii”	<i>structures</i>	bureau b	2016